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Linear expansion experiment report

	Name
	Select and type

	
	

	ID
	Select and type


Aim

Select and type

Apparatus

Select and type

Results
	
	Stainless steel
	Copper
	Brass
	Aluminium

	X1
	512mm
	509mm
	511mm
	512mm

	X2
	9.79mm
	9.85mm
	10.13mm
	9.91mm

	X3
	10.31mm
	10.58mm
	11.41mm
	10.77mm

	Tsteam
	100°C
	100°C
	100°C
	100°C

	Tambient
	23.5°C
	23.5°C
	23.5°C
	23.5°C

	ΔT
	76.5°C
	76.5°C
	76.5°C
	76.5°C


Comparative results

	
	Experimental α
	Published α
	Error
	Error %

	Stainless steel
	
	
	
	

	Copper
	
	
	
	

	Brass
	
	
	
	

	Aluminium
	
	
	
	


Sample calculation
Comments and conclusions
